
• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedule FOR All Territory Served 
Community, Town or City 

Shelby Energy Cooperative, Inc. 
Shelbyville, KY 

P.S.C. No. 
9th Revised Sheet No. 

Canceling P.S.C. No. 
8th Revised Sheet No. 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Outdoor and Street Lighting- Rate 3 

AVAILABILITY: 

Available to all consumers of the Cooperative, subject to the Rules and 
Regulation 

TYPE OF SERVICE: 

Cooperative will furnish, install, and maintain at no extra expense to the 
consumer, a lighting unit, in accordance with the rate schedule and conditions of service 
below. Cooperative will make all necessary electrical connections and furnish electricity 
for same which shall be controlled by a photocell to energize the unit from dust to down. 

RATES: 
Type of Fixtures 

A. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

B. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

c. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

D. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

E. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

DATE OF ISSUE 

ISSUED BY 

100 Watt 
Security Light $ 

100 Watt 
Decorative Colonial Light $ 

400 Watt 
Directional Flood and Security 
and Street Light $ 

250 Watt 
Directional Flood and Security 
and Street Light $ 

150 Watt 
Decorative Acorn Light $ 

CANC 

JUN 0 
KENTUCK 

SERVICE C 

9.69 

12.94 

20.25 

14.46 

15.54 

EFFECTIVE 

5 
9 

5 
9 

Rate 
Per Unit 

LLED 

1 2011 
v PUBLIC 
MMISSICN 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

1/14/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


