Form for filing Rate Schedule	FOR All Territory Served  Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. No.	5
	9th Revised Sheet No.	9
Shelby Energy Cooperative, Inc.	Canceling P.S.C. No.	5
Shelbyville, KY	8th Revised Sheet No.	9
Name of Issuing Corporation		

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE						
	Outdoor a	nd Street Lighting - Rate 3			Rate Per Unit	
AVAILABILITY:						
Available to Regulation	all consumers of the	e Cooperative, subject to the Rules a	nd			
TYPE OF SERVICE:						
consumer, a lighting un below. Cooperative wi	nit, in accordance wit Il make all necessary	and maintain at no extra expense to h the rate schedule and conditions o electrical connections and furnish e tocell to energize the unit from dust	f service lectricity	CANCI	ELLEC	
RATES:	e conditioned by a prior	total to energize the unit norm dust	to down.	JUN 0	1 2011	
Type of Fix	tures			KENTUCK SERVICE CO	Y PUBLIC MMISSI	
A. HPS (High	Pressure Sodium)	100 Watt Security Light	\$	9.69	(1)	
B. HPS (High	Pressure Sodium)	100 Watt Decorative Colonial Light	\$	12.94	(1)	
C. HPS (High	Pressure Sodium)	400 Watt Directional Flood and Security and Street Light	\$	20.25	(1)	
D. HPS (High	Pressure Sodium)	250 Watt Directional Flood and Security and Street Light	\$	14.46	(1)	
E. HPS (High	Pressure Sodium)	150 Watt Decorative Acorn Light	\$	15.54	(1)	

	Decc	rauve Acom Light	Φ 15.54 (1)
DATE OF ISSUE	January 20, 2011	DATE EFFECTIVE:	January 14, 2011 .
ISSUED BY	Name of Officer	Martin TITLE PL	JBLRESERVICE COMMISSION
issued b	y authority of an Order of the F	ublic Service Commission of k	JEFF R. DEROUEN CONTROL OF THE CONTR
Case No. 2010-00	2010-00181	Dated	JantaRyFifa, BENANICH
			Bent Kirtley
			EFFECTIVE
	•		1/14/2011